Race Date
February 06, 2021

Overall
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Name
Jesse Golden
James Bradshaw
Dylan Etheridge
Josh Leonard
Craig Miller
Brian Klusenderf
Brook Thomas
Beau Deja
Mike Mlady
Laura Malcolm
Shanna Kautzmann
Phillip Whitelaw
Salina Halliday
Beth Hamden
Jessica Austin
Derek Pelc
Natalia Beran
Doreena Dunning
Douglas Babcock
Lauren Hunsberger
Anna Pelc
Brad Hohs
Janet Richmond
Douglas Beck
James Furkis
Kelly Houseal
Forrest Miesse
Bean Klusenderf
Alex George
Max George
David Coulston
Cooper George
Darrel George
Andrew Brake
Al Mussman
Patrick Conroy
John Papanek
Lydia Dwyer
Courtney Dwyer
Patricia Conroy
Brandon Woodcox
Nicole Brown
Adele J Pitt
Catherine Montgomery
Unknown Partic. 7322
Grace Morris
Kimberly McCool

2021 Ice Fest 5K Run

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5979
7321
7252
7283
7289
7325
7323
7247
7291
7286
7280
7318
7268
7269
7229
7305

875
7324
7230
7276
7304
7274
7307
7232
7254

873

872

874
7258
7255
7244
7257
7256
7234
7297
7242
7303
7249
7248
7243
7319
7235
7306
7292
7322
7293
7287
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34
27
33
58
59
35
39
54
33
50
38
33
25
36
39
15
61
52
12
41
31
61
65
43
34
49
55
28
17
67
14
53
45
65
11
51

9
41
39
26
35
70
35

16
51
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Open
30-34
25-29
30-34
55-59
55-59
Open
35-39
50-54
30-34
50-54
35-39
30-34
25-29
35-39
35-39
15-19
60-64
50-54
11-14
40-44
30-34
60-64
65-69
40-44
30-34
45-49
55-59
25-29
15-19
65-69
11-14
50-54
45-49
65-69
11-14
50-54
1-10
40-44
35-39
25-29
35-39
70-74
35-39
0-0
15-19
50-54
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Time Pace
18:49.6 6:04/M
20:55.7 6:45/M
21:12.3 6:50/M
24:55.8 8:03/M
24:59.1 8:04/M
25:135 8:08/M
25:54.9 8:22/M
26:19.1 8:29/M
27:00.1 8:43/M
27:25.1 8:51/M
27:33.6 8:53/M
27:53.7 9:00/M
27:55.6 9:01/M
28:04.9 9:04/M
28:29.1 9:11/M
28:31.7 9:12/M
29:31.7 9:32/M
29:42.4 9:35/M
29:42.7 9:35/M
29:43.6 9:35/M
29:45.6 9:36/M
29:56.3 9:39/M
30:28.0 9:50/M
30:30.1 9:50/M
30:33.5 9:51/M
30:46.8 9:56/M
30:48.1 9:56/M
30:49.7 9:57/M
31:00.6 10:00/M
31:01.3 10:00/M
31:10.9 10:04/M
31:13.7 10:04/M
31:16.0 10:05/M
31:22.1 10:07/M
31:31.7 10:10/M
31:48.0 10:15/M
31:57.3 10:19/M
32:36.7 10:31/M
32:36.7 10:31/M
32:41.1 10:33/M
32:55.3 10:37/M
33:52.7 10:56/M
34:.01.4 10:59/M
35:22.6 11:25/M
35:54.5 11:35/M
36:47.9 11:52/M
36:49.7 11:53/M
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88
89
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Name
Maya Milletics
KATHLEEN MCCOURT
Kara Hunsberger
Michele Davis
Candice Elders
Kelli Hahn
Katie Kammert
John Thomas
Jordan Davis
Jen Barton
Amy Nelson
Leigh Szara
Joshua Belcher
Melissa Miller
Kathy Morris
Abby Morris
Dana Stempien
Laney Stempien
Ella Gour
Leah Gour
Terry Gour
Dave Ferency
Sherri Eichler
Deb Harris
Sarah Harris
Trevor Nelson
Michelle Nelson
Kailey Morris
Karen Vrdohyah
Blair Bock
Ben Bock
Addison Bock
Krissi OBrien
Judith Kidman
Nancy Marijan
Dusan Marijan
Kayla Larson
Charlee Larson
Bernadette Caropepe
Nicholas Smith
Alexis Napper-Myers
Katie York
Rhyder Maines
Tiffany Maines
Ryan Kamer
Alaina Kamer

2021 Ice Fest 5K Run

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
871 13 F 2: 11-14
7288 63 F 3: 60-64
7275 44 F 3: 40-44
7245 51 F 3: 50-54
7251 45 F 2. 45-49
7267 50 F 4: 50-54
7279 29 F 2. 25-29
7314 60 M 1: 60-64
7246 9 F 2: 1-10
7231 43 F 4: 40-44
7299 54 F 5: 50-54
7313 36 F 5: 35-39
7233 37 M 4: 35-39
7290 37 F 6: 35-39
7294 47 F 3: 45-49
7295 10 F 3. 1-10
7311 41 F 5: 40-44
7312 9 F 4: 1-10
7263 10 F 5. 1-10
7262 10 F 6: 1-10
7261 49 M 2. 45-49
7253 77 M 1. 75-99
7250 53 F 6: 50-54
7270 51 F 7: 50-54
7271 24 F 1. 20-24
7301 25 M 4: 25-29
7300 58 F 2: 55-59
7296 14 F 3: 11-14
5977 58 F 3: 55-59
869 37 F 7: 35-39
867 39 M 5: 35-39
868 8 F 7. 1-10
7302 50 F 8: 50-54
7281 55 F 4: 55-59
5976 61 F 4: 60-64
5978 59 M 3: 55-59
7282 30 F 4: 30-34
870 8 F 8: 1-10
7237 77 F 1. 75-99
7310 36 M 6: 35-39
7298 24 F 2: 20-24
7320 41 F 6. 40-44
7285 7 M 1. 1-10
7284 36 F 8: 35-39
7278 30 M 4: 30-34
7277 29 F 3: 25-29
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Time
37:08.5
37:37.6
38:44.2
38:45.7
39:21.1
39:21.7
40:27.3
40:55.1
40:59.1
41:15.4
43:04.8
43:46.4
43:47.4
44:05.5
45:54.6
47:10.5
47:12.0
47:12.6
48:19.1
48:20.2
48:22.6
51:04.5
52:25.5
53:32.7
53:32.8
53:33.1
53:33.5
53:44.1
56:40.7

1:01:01.8
1:01:02.3
1:01:03.0
1:02:26.9
1:02:28.1
1:04:22.5
1:04:29.7
1:05:27.2
1:05:27.8
1:05:35.2
1:05:48.3
1:05:53.2
1:05:54.3
1:07:41.8
1:.07:42.4
1:08:30.4
1:08:33.0
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Pace
11:59/M
12:08/M
12:30/M
12:30/M
12:42/M
12:42/M
13:03/M
13:12/M
13:13/M
13:19/M
13:54/M
14:07/M
14:08/M
14:13/M
14:49/M
15:13/M
15:14/M
15:14/M
15:35/M
15:36/M
15:36/M
16:29/M
16:55/M
17:16/M
17:16/M
17:16/M
17:17/M
17:20/M
18:17/M
19:41/M
19:41/M
19:42/M
20:09/M
20:09/M
20:46/M
20:48/M
21:07/M
21:07/M
21:09/M
21:14/M
21:15/M
21:16/M
21:50/M
21:50/M
22:06/M
22:07/M



